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Stuffed Chocolate.
Peanut Butter Cookie

A delicious and flavorful
chocolate base cookie, stuffed

with a creamy peanut butter

center!
Brand Janey Lou's
Category Cookie Dough
JL# 1951020
Item Descri ption Cookie Dough, Stuffed Chocolate Peanut Butter, 100/4.0 Oz
GTIN 00850240007266
UPC Case N/A
Pack 100
Size 4.0
uoM Ounces ™
Cookie Dough, Stuffed
Cube .899
. Chocolate Peanut Butter
365
Shelf Life Frozen o # 1951020
Shelf Life Prepared 03 INGREDIENTS: BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, BUTTER, EGGS,
Minimum Run 200 PEANUT BUTTER (PEANUT, SOY AND OR CANOLA OIL, SALT), POWDERED
SUGAR, VANILLA, COCOA, COCOA (COCOA POWDER PROCESSED WITH
Hi 05 ALKALLI), BAKING SODA, CORN SYRUP, CREAM OF TARTAR (CALCIUM SULFATE,
MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ADIPIC ACID, CORN STARCH), INVERTED SUGAR,
: SALT
Ti 10 CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, PEANUTS, SOY, WHEAT
N et We I g ht 25 Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts.
Gross Weight 26.25 KEEP FROZEN
; Pack: 100 Salt Lake City, UT '
Case Wldth 1 5'87 Unit Weight: 4.0 oz Quesnor?:l:ioncems
Net Case Weigbt: 25 Lbs please call
Case Length 11.87 Gross Case Weight: 26.25 Lbs 0 08 50240 00726 6 (801) 7987504
Case Height 8.25
N u t ri t i o " Amount per serving % Daily Value * Amount per serving % Daily Value * « The 9 Daily
T T N U Y Y e o o ol N Je |
Facts Total Fat 20g 25% Total Carbohydrate 629 LT e
; : a nutrient in a
Saturated Fat 11g 53% Dietary Fiber 2g 9% il
1 serving per container Trans Fat 0.5g Total Sugars 27g confributes to a
A = daily diet. 2,000
Serving size Cholesterol 65mg 22% Includes 26g Added Sugars T, e
4 o0z (113g) : : used for
Sodium 660mg 29% Protein 7g e
calﬂries 460 T ———————————— | [ — T —— ggaiz"m”tmm”
per serving Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% = Calcium 220mg 15% + lron 3.1mg 15% = Potassium 340mg 8%
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